Maytag DG407 01 - BURNER ASSEMBLY
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Maytag Residential Maytag DG407 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - BURNER ASSEMBLY

Y014872
211294

211642
300272
301278
301286
Y301451

301456

301539
302523
Y302544
302680

Click on the part number to view part

Screw, Coin Meter Stop -

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
- Head Tapping

Not Available SCREW, No.6-20 X 3/8 INCH

Pressure Regulator

Pilot Shield

Not Available PILOT VALVE

Not Available HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT

Not Available CONVERSION KIT-NAT. TO
LPG
Conversion Kit

Not Available MIXING CHAMBER

Not Available BURNER ASSEMBLY
Combustion Cone
Screw Assembly - Blue Block
Ope

Not Available PIPE AND BRACKET

ASSEMBLY


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-506063-residential-maytag-dg407-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412790-maytag-y014872-washer-dryer-screw-coin-meter-stop.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412063-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409264-maytag-300272-dryer-pressure-regulator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10407847-maytag-301278-dryer-pilot-shield.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408665-maytag-301539-dryer-conversion-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408748-maytag-302680-dryer-combustion-cone.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408735-maytag-302810-dryer-screw-assembly-blue-block-ope.html
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303075
310207
310484
Y310632
Y310798
310803
311065
311162
Y311418
Y311482
311610
Y311639
311640
311910

312208

312298
312302
Y312484

312676

1163839

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Switch

Screw, No.6 X 1/4 Inch
Manifold, LPG 5 Inch
Screw

Burner Orifice Brass No.47
Burner Orifice Black No.57
90 Degree Elbow, 3/8 Inch
LABEL-NATURAL

Pilot Orifice

Pilot Orifice

Pipe, 10-1/2 Inch

Burner Orifice

ORIFICE FOR MAIN BURNER

AIR SHUTTER

COVER FOR TERMINAL
OPENING

Support And Cover
Insulation, Exhaust Duct Kit
Pipe, 17-3/8 Inch

PIPE SUPPORT PLATE-SQ
HOLE


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415133-maytag-303919-dryer-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409180-maytag-310207-washer-dryer-screw-no-6-x-1-4-inch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409267-maytag-310484-dryer-manifold-lpg-5-inch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414714-maytag-1163839-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409272-maytag-y310798-dryer-burner-orifice-brass-no-47.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10407845-maytag-310803-dryer-burner-orifice-black-no-57.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10407846-maytag-311065-dryer-90-degree-elbow-3-8-inch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10407848-maytag-y311418-dryer-pilot-orifice.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408664-maytag-y311482-dryer-pilot-orifice.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408751-maytag-311610-dryer-pipe-10-1-2-inch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409802-maytag-63-3570-dryer-burner-orifice.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408750-maytag-312298-dryer-support-and-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410113-maytag-312302-washer-dryer-insulation-exhaust-duct-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10407850-maytag-y312484-dryer-pipe-17-3-8-inch.html
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